

3RD PARTY EVENT FAFFILIATION:

DISCLAIMER

3RD PARTY EVENT FAFFILIATION:

DISCLAIMER

THE CONTENT PROVIDED ON LETSKISSCLUB.COM IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. LETSKISSCLUB.COM IS AN ONLINE PLATFORM DESIGNED TO PROVIDE OUR MEMBERS, WHO ARE SINGLE INDIVIDUALS AND LOGGED IN, WITH THE OPPORTUNITY TO BECOME AWARE OF OTHER MEMBERS WHO MAY BE PRESENT AND ACTIVE WITHIN THEIR SURROUNDING AREA. THE PLATFORM ALSO FACILITATES THE OPPORTUNITY FOR MEMBERS TO EXTEND INVITATIONS TO MEET.

WHILE WE PROMOTE THIRD-PARTY EVENTS AS POTENTIAL VENUES FOR OUR MEMBERS TO MEET IN A SOCIAL SETTING, IT IS IMPORTANT TO NOTE THAT LETSKISSCLUB.COM DOES NOT ENDORSE, SUPPORT, OR MAINTAIN ANY AFFILIATIONS WITH THESE EVENTS OR THEIR SPONSORS, PROMOTERS, ORGANIZERS, ETC., UNLESS EXPLICITLY STATED OTHERWISE. OUR PROMOTION OF THESE EVENTS IS SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE OF SUGGESTING A SOCIAL LOCATION FOR OUR MEMBERS TO INTERACT AND SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS AN ENDORSEMENT OR PARTNERSHIP.

MEMBERS ARE ADVISED TO EXERCISE THEIR OWN DISCRETION AND DUE DILIGENCE WHEN ATTENDING ANY EVENTS PROMOTED ON LETSKISSCLUB.COM. THE PLATFORM ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACTIONS OF ANY MEMBERS OR THE OCCURRENCES AT ANY EVENTS SUGGESTED BY LETSKISSCLUB.COM.

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT THE USE OF LETSKISSCLUB.COM IS GOVERNED BY OUR TERMS OF SERVICE AND PRIVACY POLICY, WHICH WE ENCOURAGE ALL MEMBERS TO REVIEW.

USE OF LETSKISSCLUB.COM CONSTITUTES ACCEPTANCE OF THIS DISCLAIMER, OUR TERMS OF SERVICE, AND OUR PRIVACY POLICY.